Oceans

MASSAGE & SKIN CARE

Relax. Renew. Revive.

HOURS OF OPERATION: .
Tuesday-Friday 9:00am—5:00pm :
Saturday 9:00am—3:00pm
After hours by appointment only.

SIGNATURE MASSAGES:
Oceans Signature Ritual Massage $75/$105
Deep Sea Body Therapy Massage $85/$115

Oceans in Motion Mother-to-be Massage $80/$110
Oceans Essential Aromatherapy Massage $85/$115

Ebb & Flow Couples Massage $175/$250
Soul-to-Sole $45
Oceans Express $50

FOR APPOINTMENTS:

Call: 910.491.9915
Email: oceansmassageandskincare@gmail.com

MASSAGE & SKIN CARE

OCEANS MASSAGE AND SKIN CARE
7199-1 Beach Dr. , Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469

www.oceansmassageandskincare.com



SKIN CARE SERVICES:

Oceans Signature Facial

Oceans Bliss Brightening Facial
Ocean Ultimate Enhancing Facial
Sea of Life Anti-aging Facial

O2 Lift

Vitamin C Calming Rosacea Facial

CLINICAL FACIALS:

Healing Acne Facial

Sea Renewal Dermafiling
Microdermabrasion
Microcurrent Face-lifting
Microcurrent Customized Facial

WAXING & TINTING:

Bikini

Brazilian

Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks)
Full legs/bottom half/top half
Full arm/half arm/under arm
Full face

Lip

Chin

Brow

Brow and lip

Brow tint

Lash tint

Brow and lash tint

$65
$70
$120
$75
$75
$70

$70
$85
$75
$85
$125

$45
$75
$25
$70/$40/$35
$40/$30/$25
$30
$10
$10
$12
$17
$17
$17
$30

Visit our website to see our full list of services.
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