

# Relax. Renew. Revive.

#### HOURS OF OPERATION:

Tuesday-Friday9:00am—5:00pmSaturday9:00am—3:00pmAfter hours by appointment only.

### SIGNATURE MASSAGES:

Oceans Signature Ritual Massage	\$75/\$105
Deep Sea Body Therapy Massage	\$85/\$115
Oceans in Motion Mother-to-be Massage	\$80/\$110
Oceans Essential Aromatherapy Massage	\$85/\$115
Ebb & Flow Couples Massage	\$175/\$250
Soul-to-Sole	\$45
Oceans Express	\$50

#### FOR APPOINTMENTS:

Call: 910.491.9915 Email: oceansmassageandskincare@gmail.com



OCEANS MASSAGE AND SKIN CARE 7199-1 Beach Dr. , Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 www.oceansmassageandskincare.com

## SKIN CARE SERVICES:

Oceans Signature Facial	\$65
Oceans Bliss Brightening Facial	\$70
Ocean Ultimate Enhancing Facial	\$120
Sea of Life Anti-aging Facial	\$75
O2 Lift	\$75
Vitamin C Calming Rosacea Facial	\$70
CLINICAL FACIALS:	
Healing Acne Facial	\$70
Sea Renewal Dermafiling	\$85
Microdermabrasion	\$75
Microcurrent Face-lifting	\$85
Microcurrent Customized Facial	\$125
WAXING & TINTING:	
WAAING & HINTING:	
Bikini	\$45
	\$45 \$75
Bikini	
Bikini Brazilian	\$75
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks)	\$75 \$25
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face Lip	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30 \$10
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face Lip Chin	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30 \$10 \$10
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face Lip Chin Brow	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30 \$10 \$10 \$12
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face Lip Chin Brow Brow and lip	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30 \$10 \$10 \$12 \$17
Bikini Brazilian Brazilian Touch-up (every 2 weeks) Full legs/bottom half/top half Full arm/half arm/under arm Full face Lip Chin Brow Brow and lip Brow tint	\$75 \$25 \$70/\$40/\$35 \$40/\$30/\$25 \$30 \$10 \$10 \$12 \$12 \$17 \$17

Visit our website to see our full list of services.





OCEANS MASSAGE AND SKIN CARE 7199-1 Beach Dr. , Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 www.oceansmassageandskincare.com